QUOTATION

Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9

Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD25_17102024195015

SILVER CENTRE - Mob : 9993642444

Date : 17-10-2024 19:50:15

Sr.No

10

11

12

13

Item

STONE TOP

BRACELET

STONE BALI

STONE BALI

STONE BALI

STONE BALI

STONE BALI

STONE BALI

STONE BALI

STONE PENDLE
SET

CHAIN

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

Total

TGNO

STO633

BR919

SBL816

SBL826

SBL882

SBL842

SBL884

SBL810

SBL853

SPS569

CN515

SLR4673

SLR4669

GWT

3.604

9.530

3.721

4.052

4.690

4.677

5.515

4.620

2.890

6.030

11.140

2.944

3.251

66.664

LWT

1.079

0.137

0.000

0.135

0.889

0.061

0.118

0.751

0.018

1.570

0.177

0.308

0.025

5.268

NWT

2.525

9.393

3.721

3.917

3.801

4.616

5.397

3.869

2.872

4.460

10.963

2.636

3.226

Stn value

78

164

162

743

73

142

633

22

1352

212

37

30

61.396 3,648.000

HM

110.00

55.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

55.00

165.00

55.00

55.00

1,265.000 2,825.000

MRP

188.00

0.00

110.00

272.00

853.00

183.00

252.00

743.00

132.00

0.00

0.00

92.00

0.00

IMAGE



